&

USK JEAKHFAR 7 fHkEE

No. SY01569A

YERK: 202249 H 15 H

Sdakuragawa

1. Ro7 i USK-212 v
1% 50 mm O 50ATR— A A TV
EX L m
HH= - m®/min
2. EF—4 i 5 ROK P = A5 B R
H A 0.75 kW B 2 i
ElE 200/220 V. EISX E il
BRE 60 Hz B i 3.2/3.0 A
AR E ARy L)
LTiE 3B 620177 T8 620277AC
3. BItEE E—RB X ITAEATATI=FIN—)L MW15G Y73y X h—Ky
A RS SiC X SiC
Hes b A —E M 1 (SO VG32) 0.14 A%
4. E—4 F— X N A4 — b M E B8 1T IE)
RELEE
5 FyIaqv
F—J)L
VCT 4C X 1.25 mm? 100m -k ¢  11.1 mm
6. ETEIRMME (L <F5:FCD450 i I 2

=) A 5+ SUS

E—F7L—2L:ADCI2

T—HZ 7 h:SUS403FH 24

7771 :SECE

r— 7 H23— 1 FC200

7. TEEE

ME: 194 mm BEA7: 194 mm

WREE: 423 mm AT AREE: 13.2 kg

A7 TEIIIME AR UL XIS TT R 7ZS

8. =

FEARAERR AR K9 2mm, B AFR A B AR K A7 4 10mm

IR ¢ 5, e 13m

0047B-GV Ver 201906



FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS P
° =
Ry 7B E R K -
#
SAKURAGAWA
MESSERS. B PUMPMFGCO.LTD.

USER

SiIEL - ZREM

v s USK/UEXK-75 ., USK/UEXK-212 pIschoIa

50 mm 15t.

TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD [SYNCHRONOUS SPEED| PUMP INPUT PUMP EFFICIENCY
BRER (L WEE WWhidd 2 B Bh| BHEXEWwx | RyT8MBHH W | R Tk (4)

SPECIFICATION

- - 3,600 (60HZ) 0. 75 -

—————— BATA LT-RE

EZ TR

TOTAL HEAD -
s w2 <
PUMP [INPUT ;;

>n

HO

1100

150 60

.5 50

.07 40

.5 30

o
|
N
)

o
|
o

PUMP EFFICIENCY _

N NATES ‘ID

/

/
—
(@]

TAL HEAD

”

v
PR

ez o

| | | | | | | | (mal/min)l
0 0. 05 0. 1 0. 15 0. 2 0. 25 0.3

CAPACITY DATE
2 $lJan. 25,2021 /Tecn DN | Accnoin | iy
LR 8 ('21.01.25) |(21.01.25)
NO.| 00725 Ny | Nglkeds/ | Ntarutg/




50A Hose Coupling
50A R—RABwy Ty oy

423

356

{l: j /o ( [_}
: —1—< ol
— - —_ - ; —|4 - - — — 1 + \
1o RyiiE t
{J / pil
i U —
Minimum Residual Water
FRKIKAL 2
Minimum Water Level
RIEEIH KA (TABBAKE) 10
¢ 194 423
N ’q;'l')a}E]teE %igg Séarl__e TitIeE/i%EE | D Dwg.No. / IEES
m E3 xterna lagram
Agmggjd Jun.24 2022 | T.Hayashi 2/5 N~ ER (BE#) W30580
o Checked Type / # = SAKURA: (O, ,
‘; = = G P ELECTRIC SUBMERSIBLE PUMP aGAWéll;U_MPMFGIfO LTD.
z "% |Jun. 22,2022 Hono USK-75/USK-212 Y Sadsllih .~ ZREPR




<+
Lo

46

o
<

49
50

[ W30586-Fig [-] KZ]|




P in 4 Mg - B
Mark Part Name Material * Note
Cabtyre Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable
8 INCRIV SUS304+P.P.
Handle Stainless Steel+Synthetic Resin
Lo |F—AY TV ADC12
Hose Coupling Die Casting Aluminum Alloy
4 | RAR— ADC12
Head Cover Die Custing Aluminum Alloy
Lo |F—Fwk A BRI
Auto—Cut Thermal Protector—Auto—Cut
o5 |AT—H 3¢ 0.75kW
Stator -
97 T—HTL—A ADC12
Motor Frame Die Custing Aluminum Alloy
59 [NTVL7 620177
Bearing Ball Bearing
40 0— 3¢ 0.75kW
Rotor -
4] [E—FTx7h SUS4034H 4
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel
49 YN 62027Z7ZAC
Bearing Ball Bearing
Lubricant Turbine Oil
44 AN =T )V—)v MW15G
Mechanical Seal -
46 = F N — FC200
Casing Cover Cast Iron
47 I AN —Iv /El\ﬁkﬂ_b.
Qil Seal Synthetic Rubber
49 N T RR)—T SUS304
Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel
o |1~ FCDA450
Impeller Ductile Cast Iron
Casing Stainless Steel+Synthetic Rubber
Date Sign Titl BER Dwg No.
Approved i Itie . .
Cphpecked Jul.04 2022 | T.Hayashi Construction Diagram W30585-KZ
Drawn | 2022/7/1 | H.Hono Type USK-212 DB ZRER
Fig.No. W30585-Fig—KZ SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTD.

V050 oF

01-Jul=22




W3585A-Fig

USK-212




USK-212

B HO—F [USK212-2005-000

0B [EE/FE%[  200V/50H|

\ O Hh
| D\schairge 50 mm OutPut 07 5 kW Prodct Code [USK212-2006-0000B | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
EBESNILA & ks Japanese 35X 100 A
11731205 Earth Label A é:lynthetic Resin 1 A
TTUTURILN) SUS304 M5 X 15 +Fff
2 BUM51 5FP Hexagon Bolt(+) Stainless Steel 2
B &r—7 L (10m) VCT 4cx1.25sq 10m ¥R ¢ b 22/8~ 7399
3 CV4B 1 0A9 Comr?lite Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable 1 0
JLTvia (=) mPN US-40Jd =¢ 10 L=28
4 701 44A Rubber Bush é:ynthetic Rubber 1
T—=dNo50F SUS304 US-40J
5 741 67 Cable Clamp Stainless Steel 1
_ =884k (50Hz) Thav 3¢ 200V 50Hz 59x 13
6-1 731 527 M/odel Name Plate Tetron 1
_ 2K 884 (60Hz) Thav 3¢ 200V 60Hz 59x 13
6-21731528 Model Name Plate Tetron 1
NARILE SUS304 M8x 15
7 BUM81 5 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
NURIL SUS+& it fig US-40dJ
8 801 07 Handle Stainles:ls Steel+Synthetic Resin 1
L— LR Fhav EER
9 731 758 Name Plate Tetron 1 Not for sales
AR SUS304 M8 x 25
10 BUM825 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
FEovy SUS304 M8
11 |WUMB8A Washer Stainless Steel 2
12 187111 K=y Ty ADC 1 50A 2-M8 P=88 US-40J
Hose Coupling Die Casting Aluminum Alloy
IRVE (=) WN US-40J HH A
13 (*) 401 09A Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
AYRFN— ADC US-75D/US-212B
14 22373 Head Cover Die Casting Aluminum Alloy 1
7 — R % - T—AR—V&IRFAFE
15 ' TTO73 Earth Code - 1
FRINRD SWRM M4 X6
16 PSM46 Screw Mild Steel 1
oy (=) N ¢3.1d=¢p 1244
17 (*) OG1 25 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
NIRINKRD SWRM M4 %8 RHEARA]
18 \PSM48T Screw Mild Steel 2 Not for sales
F—rhvk KA-311 0.75kW-200V US-212B
19 |ACDPZL62C  |3s0-cut KA-311 1
JLTvia (=) lN TN ER1TAZE398 WR15, 22-2
20 70730 Rubber Bush é:ynthetic Rubber 1
E—RT Ik SEC US-75D/US-212B
21121227 Motor Bracket SS+Zincification 1
BRIV SKb5 6201 D=¢ 31
22 WW32 Wave Washer Hard Steel 1
g R)—T E=—IL KR F#187 RERT
23 |TTO78 Sleeve Vinyl 3 Not for sales
T7 ANV F C1020PC e iR FH#187 REHARA]
24 |TTOT7 Faston terminal Copper 3 Not for sales
RAT—4 - US-40J PEEEEEN
25 51425 Siator . 1 Ask
AVE % AT L US-75DAyNAn'-/MZL—L 80mm
26 (*) 401 39 Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
E—HIL—L ADC US-75D/US-212B
27 20321 Motor Frame Die Casting Aluminum Alloy 1
AREEINILC & puiig Japanese 80 x 25
28 731 208 Caution Label C é:ynthetic Resin 1
REAKRI—IL Fhav 40%20
29 73438 Inspe?tion Seal Tetron 1
_ NARILE SUS304 M6 x 20
30-1 BUM620 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
_ NARILE SUS304 M6 x 20
30-2 BUM620 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
- EIyyv SUS304 M6
31-1 WUMGA Washer Stainless Steel 4
_ ETyT v SUS304 M6
31-2l WUM6GA Washer Stainless Steel 4
- EIyyv SUS304 M6
31-3 WUMGA Washer Stainless Steel 3
oy (=) PN ¢$24d=¢9.8
32 (*) OP1 OA O-ring é:lynthetic Rubber 1
FAINTZY SUS304 M10 O % 1£0P10AfEFA
33 61 031 Qil Plug Stainless Steel 1
IAVESY (=) PN US-40J #—h/\—JL—LF 106mm
34 (*) 401 34 Packing é:lynthetic Rubber 1
B R)—T(P) F=—JL Insulating Sleeve for Plug
35 78029 Sleeve (P) Vinyl 4
FARY(FR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Plug 1.25sq
36 TT020 Plug Copper 4
FIR(AR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Receptacle Plug 1.25sq
37 TT021 Receptacle Copper 3
g R)—7(R) = Insulating Sleeve for Receptacle
38 178030 Sleeve (R) Vinyl 3
N7V 62012ZC3 62012ZC3
39 |B6201ZZ Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢12D=¢ 32 B=10
X RSO M I T R E T8 585 5V W E T, Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. 1/2 Z R . [#J% 5 /Doc. No W30585A-KKC
X B OMI Askkéﬂﬁﬁ&%;m{i;ﬂliﬁh%ﬁb\J/n‘bﬂ%fiéb‘) Cmuimlus ?or any item markodj‘r\sk’ in pri;ng. 15C092020 | pyge Fig.Draw.No. W30585A7F1g 5547 /day of issue 29-Jan-2025




USK-212

T 5 B HO—F |USK212-2005-00008 [EBE/BEEEK 200V/50z|
| D\schairge 50 mm OutPut 07 5 kW Proggt Code [USK212-2006-0000B | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
0—4 - 3¢ 0.75kW RERA]
40 [50322 Rotor - 1 O—5 &S v INEBIFE Not for sales
41 130364 E—2vIh SUS 1 US-75D/US-212B REART
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel O—%43 v INEBIFE Not for sales
7Y 6202ZZAC 6202ZZAC
42 |B6202ZZAC Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢ 15 D=¢ 35 B=11
EEH A—EV A—ElHVGH 32 RERT]
43 |T140 Lubricant Turbine Oil 0.14 L Non-additive Turbine Qil Not for sales
ARZHLS—IL - ¢ 15 US-40J
44 \MW15G Mechanical Seal - 1 Set
e DPZa P =P $3.1d=¢994
45 (*) OG1 00 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
=20 hN— FC US-40J
46 111159 Casing Cover Cast Iron 1
FAIT—IL (=) N d=¢ 18 D=¢ 30 b=7
47 |SC18307 Qil Seal é:ynthetic Rubber 1
S IRR—T SUS304 d=¢12D=¢ 18 t=10
48 131112 Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel 1
B 4>~R5 (50Hz) FCD US-75D/US-212B/USF-212A
49-1|1 0954 Impeller Ductile Cast Iron 1
7 A>3 (60Hz) FCD US-75D/US-212B/USF-212A
49-2/110955 Impeller Ductile Cast Iron 1
FEovy SUS304 M10
50 IWUM10A Washer Stainless Steel 1
2RI T T 5US304 MT0
51 SWUM1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 1
NAFT YL SUS304 M10 27%&
52 NUM1 OB Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 1
T=uy SUS+& T L
53 1 2481 Casing Stainles:l Steel+Synthetic Rubber 1
NARILE SUS304 M6 x 12
54 BUM61 2 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 3
AVESZOTNZ/4 4] - EERBEFIZ()H DLV BIFEY
901|US75DPO Packing & O-ring Set - 1 (*) should be included. Optional Parts
LIS FC Rp2+> 2-¢ 10 P=88 BllFEY
902185081 Socket Cast Iron 1 Opjt;dona\ Parts
0t H E FC 25ARCAHTZTT 2-M8 P=88 |RII5EY
90390094 Flange Cast Iron 1 Optional Parts
ot H & SS400 JIS 10kb0A 752 xTPR50A BllFEY
904190042 Discharge Pipe Mild Steel 1 Bl VA wbh B E Optional Parts
O—AfFS vk - 3¢ 0.75kW US/UEX-212B L=212 |BI5EY
905 R50322US Shaft with Rotor - 1 Optional Parts
B & —7 L (20m) VCT MBI —T )L 20m BllZEY
906 |CV4B20C Complete Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable 1 1.25sq X 4C ¥R /FimFHEL | Optional Parts
¥ BB OB M I T 572 BTN 72 D4 4470 £, Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. | 2/2 Z (X . [#HE 5 /Doc. Nol W30585A-KKC
¥ HATOMIC —\L’l«&ﬁd&ﬁ 55«)(1%\1@8&%\é.\ybﬁ'viéu\,, Comict us ll‘jor any item maf-kedJ’Ask’ in prlfmg. 15C092020 | pyoe Fig.Draw.No. W30585A_F1g %éﬁ/d;y of issue 29-Jan-2025






